Site & Area
SlenderForm
SFRP LED round post top with
comfort optics
Slenderform_SFRP_EdgeLit 04/20 page 1 of 5
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:

comfort by reducing glare. Type 1, 2, 3, and 5 optical distributions are
available with lumen output up to 8,500 lumens.
Ordering guide
Prefix No. of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Mounting Distribution Voltage
SFRP SlenderForm
Round Post
Top, comfort
optics
140L 140 LEDs 450 450 mA
650 650 mA
1150 1150 mA
1675 1675 mA
2100 2100 mA
WW-G2 Warm White, 3000K, 70 CRI,
 Gen 2
NW-G2 Neutral White, 4000K, 70 CRI,
Gen 2
CW-G2 Cool White, 5000K, 70 CRI,
 Gen 2
WY-G2 Warm Yellow, 2700K, 80 CRI,
Gen 2 1
AM-G2 Amber (˜590nm), Gen 2 1
T3  Mounts to a 3" x 4"
Tenon (standard)
T2 Mounts to a 2 3⁄8" x
4" Tenon (must be
ordered & shipped
as separate
accessory)
1 Comfort Type 1
2 Comfort Type 2
3 Comfort Type 3
5 Comfort Type 5
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
UNV  120-277V (50/60Hz)
HVU  347-480V (50/60Hz)
1. Extended lead times apply. Contact factory for details.
2.  Not available with other control options.
3. Not available with motion sensor.
4. Not available with photocontrol.
5. Not available in 347 or 480V.
6. Available only in 120 or 277V.
7. Must specify input voltage.
8. Dimming will not be connected to NEMA receptacle
if ordering with other control options.
9. Not available in 480V . Order photocell
separately with TLRD5/7.
10. Not available with external dimming (DD).
11. Must specify a motion sensor lens.
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensing Photo-sensing Electrical
DD  0-10V External dimming (by
others) 2
SW  Interface module for SiteWise  2, 4, 6
BL  Bi-level functionary w/motion
sensor  2,5,11
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile
Dimming  2, 5
CS50  Security 50% Dimming, 7 hours
CM50  Median 50% Dimming, 8 hours
CS30  Security 30% Dimming, 7 hours
CM30  Median 30% Dimming, 8 hours
IMRI3  Integral with
#3 lens 10
PCB Photocontrol Button 5, 7
TLRD5 Twist Lock Receptacle 5
Pin 8
TLRD7  Twist Lock Receptacle 7

Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
SFRP 3000K
SFRP-140L-450-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 22 1969 B1-U0-G1 90 1833 B1-U0-G1 83 2012 B1-U0-G1 91 2117 B1-U0-G1 96
SFRP-140L-650-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 31 2820 B1-U0-G1 91 2626 B1-U0-G1 85 2881 B1-U0-G1 93 3031 B2-U0-G2 98
SFRP-140L-1150-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 51 4622 B2-U0-G2 91 4303 B2-U0-G2 84 4721 B2-U0-G2 93 4968 B3-U0-G3 97
SFRP-140L-1675-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 75 6477 B3-U0-G3 86 6030 B2-U0-G2 80 6616 B2-U0-G2 88 6962 B3-U0-G3 93
SFRP-140L-2100-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 95 7773 B3-U0-G3 82 7237 B3-U0-G3 76 7940 B3-U0-G3 84 8355 B3-U0-G3 88
SFRP 4000K
SFRP-140L-450-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 22 2009 B1-U0-G1 91 1870 B1-U0-G1 85 2052 B1-U0-G1 93 2159 B1-U0-G1 98
SFRP-140L-650-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 31 2877 B1-U0-G1 93 2678 B1-U0-G1 86 2939 B1-U0-G1 95 3092 B2-U0-G2 100
SFRP-140L-1150-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 51 4714 B2-U0-G2 92 4389 B2-U0-G2 86 4815 B2-U0-G2 94 5067 B3-U0-G3 99
SFRP-140L-1675-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 75 6607 B3-U0-G3 88 6151 B2-U0-G2 82 6749 B2-U0-G2 90 7101 B3-U0-G3 95
SFRP-140L-2100-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 95 7929 B3-U0-G3 83 7382 B3-U0-G3 78 8099 B3-U0-G3 85 8522 B3-U0-G3 90
SFRP 5000K
SFRP-140L-450-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 22 1966 B1-U0-G1 89 1830 B1-U0-G1 83 2008 B1-U0-G1 91 2113 B1-U0-G1 96
SFRP-140L-650-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 31 2816 B1-U0-G1 91 2621 B1-U0-G1 85 2876 B1-U0-G1 93 3026 B2-U0-G2 98
SFRP-140L-1150-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 51 4614 B2-U0-G2 90 4296 B2-U0-G2 84 4713 B2-U0-G2 92 4959 B3-U0-G3 97
SFRP-140L-1675-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 75 6467 B3-U0-G3 86 6020 B2-U0-G2 80 6605 B2-U0-G2 88 6950 B3-U0-G3 93
SFRP-140L-2100-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 95 7761 B3-U0-G3 82 7225 B3-U0-G3 76 7927 B3-U0-G3 83 8341 B3-U0-G3 88
LED Wattage and Lumen Values for 3000K, 4000K & 5000K fixtures
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement considerations. It is highly recommended
to confirm performance with a photometric layout.